Wire Wound SMD Power Inductor-KCMCF Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
1
Features
 High current capability up to 400 mA, Low profile, only 3.3 mm.
 Ferrite toroidal core construction and class H copper wire.
 Flammability corresponding to UL 94 V-0.

SHAPE AND DIMENSIONS
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm) G(mm) W(mm)
KCMCF6040T 6.50 max. 3.60±0.15 1.65±0.15 0.90 min. 2.50±0.10 3.40±0.20 0.80 max 0.55±0.10
Wire Wound SMD Power Inductor-KCMCF Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
2
SPECIFICATIONS
KCMCF6040T Series
Part Number Inductance L0 (uH)
Impedance Rated Current
[mA] Max
DCR
[(Ω)/line] MaxZmax[Ω] Freq.=MHZ
KCMCF6040-100T 10±50% 1200 130 300 0.24
KCMCF6040-470T 47±50% 300 150 300 0.16
KCMCF6040-510T 51±50% 300 200 300 0.16
KCMCF6040-820T 82±50% 440 100 300 0.20
KCMCF6040-101T 100±50% 500 50 300 0.22
KCMCF6040-181T 180±50% 1000 30 300 0.25
KCMCF6040-221T 220±50% 1200 30 300 0.28
KCMCF6040-331T 330±50% 2000 20 300 0.30
Note:
1 .Test frequency : L/Q : 100KHz /1.0V;
2. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
3. Heat Rated Current (Irms) will cause the coil temperature rise approximately Δt of 40℃.